
1

1
Te

ks
t t

oe
ge

vo
eg

d;
 m

aa
t 1

5 
w

as
 5

0
19

.0
5

20
05

M
B

1

A A

Moer M6

15
±0

,5

42
0

±0
,5

=
=

30

30

2

8

SECTION A-A 
SCALE 1 : 1
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Mat: koker 30x30x2
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Ruwheid volgens NEN 3634

Niet aangegeven radii: R=1

Niet aangegeven hoektolerantie:  0.5
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